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 Name Email Agency Title 
1 Anderson, 

Anthony 
aganderson@co.pg.md.us Prince George's 

County Office of 
Homeland 
Security/Emergency 
Management  

Emergency 
Preparedness 
Specialist 

2 Bagley, Reginald crbagley@hyattsville.org City of Hyattsville Emergency 
Operations Manager, 
City of Hyattsville 

3 Batten-Mickens,  
Meloyde 

mrbmickens@co.pg.md.us Prince George’s 
County Office of 
Homeland Security/ 
Emergency 
Management 

Deputy Director 

4 Bender, John jwbender@co.pg.md.us Prince George's 
County FIRE/EMS 

Battalion Chief 

5 Berg, Roland rdberg@co.pg.md.us Prince George's 
County Office of 
Homeland 
Security/Emergency 
Management 

Emergency 
Preparedness 
Specialist 

6 Brown, Nicole nsbrown@co.pg.md.us Prince Georges 
County Health 
Department 

Emergency 
Preparedness 
Supervisor 

7 Bruno, 
EvelynAnn 

evelynann.bruno@gmail.com United States Coast 
Guard Reserves 

Lieutenant 
Commander 

8 Cobb, Justin justin_cobb10@yahoo.com Prince George's 
County Citizen 

Business Continuity 
& Disaster Recovery 
Specialist 

9 Goddard, Richard rpgoddard@co.pg.md.us Prince George’s 
County Health 
Department  

Program Chief, 
Public Health 
Emergency 
Preparedness, 

10 Harriti, Shah harriti.shah@redcross.org Red Cross Community Disaster 
Program 

11 Hawkins- Nixon, 
Dawn 

dhnixon@co.pg.md.us Prince George's 
County Dept of the 
Environment 

Associate Director 
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12 Morris, Ashley aemorris@co.pg.md.us Prince George's 
County Office of 
Homeland 
Security/Emergency 
Management 

Manager, 
Preparedness and 
Outreach 

13 Phillander, 
Carlton 

cdphillander@co.pg.md.us Prince George's 
County Office of 
Homeland 
Security/Emergency 
Management 

Emergency 
Preparedness 
Specialist 

14 Plummer, 
Rasheed 

rdplummer@co.pg.md.us Prince George's 
County Office of 
Homeland 
Security/Emergency 
Management 
 
 

Emergency 
Preparedness 
Specialist 

15 Preston, Wilson preston.wilson@resiliencesolutionsconsulting.com Resilience Solutions 
Consulting 

President 

16 Reyes, Eydi esreyes@co.pg.md.us Prince George's 
County Office of 
Homeland 
Security/Emergency 
Management 

Administrative Aide 

17 Small, Darrell dsmall@co.pg.md.us Prince George's 
County Office of 
Homeland 
Security/Emergency 
Management 

Emergency 
Preparedness 
Specialist 

18 Street, David  streetd@districtheights.org City of District 
Heights 

City Manager 

19 Weissman, Mark mjweissman@co.pg.md.us Prince George's 
County Office of 
Homeland 
Security/Emergency 
Management 

Critical 
Infraestructure  

20 Wells, Tyrone tnwells@co.pg.md.us Prince George's 
County Office of 
Homeland 
Security/Emergency 
Management 

Manager, Operations 
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